LCO Photography

Individual:

Team photo:

Packages:

Student’s Name

Address

64 Peakes Hill Road Dedham, Maine 04429

Qty.

207-356-2347
www.LCOphotography.com

ORDER FORM
Item

8 wallets (2.5x3.5)
4x6

5x7

8x10

8 wallets (2.5x3.5)
4x6

5x7

8x10

1-8x10 Memory Mate
Magazine cover

2 Magnets

2 Buttons

1-5x7 team photo &
1-5x7 individual photo

1-5x7 (team)

Price

$16.00
$5.00
$12.00
$16.00

$16.00
$5.00
$12.00
$16.00

$16.00
$18.00
$14.00
$7.00

$20.00

$39.00

8-wallets, 1-5x7, 1-4x6 (individual)

TOTAL $

Phone




