## **LCO Photography**

64 Peakes Hill Road Dedham, Maine 04429 207-356-2347 www.LCOphotography.com

## **ORDER FORM**

	Qty.	Item	Price
Individual:		8 wallets (2.5x3.5)	\$16.00
		4x6	\$ 5.00
		5x7	\$12.00
	<u> </u>	8x10	\$16.00
Team photo:		8 wallets (2.5x3.5)	\$16.00
		4x6	\$ 5.00
		5x7	\$12.00
		8x10	\$16.00
Packages:		1-8x10 Memory Mate	\$16.00
			\$18.00
		2 Magnets	\$14.00
		2 Buttons	\$ 7.00
		1-5x7 team photo & 1-5x7 individual photo	\$20.00
		1-5x7 (team)	\$39.00
		8-wallets, 1-5x7, 1-4x6 (i	ndividual)
		TOTAL \$	
Student's Name_			
Address			
Phone			